
КЛАСИРАНЕ НЕДЕЛЯ 

Pre-Junior –  2012 Elit  
 Name  Club  Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 
1 KASIAN Leona  Opfikon SUI 20.250  21.767 19.450 61.467 
2 Ruuna OTSUKA  JPN 20.450 19.900 21.000 19.383 61.350 
3 Zoi Wanda Panteri  Ira Sport Club GRE 21.383 19.533 18.417 15.667 59.333 
4 Lazarevica Daria  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 21.567 18.783  18.650 59.000 
5 PISSIA SOFIA  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 19.567 19.100 20.083  58.750 
6 Tadros Celina  Alexandria EGY 19.600 19.250 19.433  58.283 
7 HEPŞENOL ZEYNEP  Ege cimnastic TUR 19.583  18.183 18.417 56.183 
8 Zimmermann Lee Ann  Lagenthal SUI 18.150 18.917 18.400 18.250 55.467 
9 Diker Mishel  Netanya ISR 17.750 19.233 17.933  54.916 
9 CHRYSANTHOU ANDREANA  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 18.683 18.950 17.283  54.916 
10 Iordanou Maria  DIAGORAS GRE 18.983 17.533 18.117  54.633 
11 Lindmayer Johanna  Rüschlikon SUI 19.767 17.850 15.750  53.367 
12 Gemer Daria  Netanya ISR 18.867 15.933 18.550  53.350 
13 Shefet Eva  Netanya ISR 18.217 15.967 17.167  51.351 
14 Nafeh Alia  Alexandria EGY 17.900 15.217 18.150  51.267 
15 LIVANIOU PAPPA ARIADNI ANASTASIA  KINISI GRE 16.717 17.067 16.900  50.684 
16 TODHERI MARIALENA  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 16.467 15.983 15.883  48.333 
17 Soniakov Niikoleta  Netanya ISR 16.483 14.750 17.083  48.316 
18 Biragova Alisa  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 17.417  15.433 15.167 48.017 
19 ZERVA SOFIA  KINISI GRE 14.383 15.617 17.867  47.867 
20 BİÇER ERİN AYŞE  Ege cimnastic TUR 12.500 17.483 17.533  47.516 
21 Khedr Jada  Alexandria EGY  15.500 15.300 16.550 47.350 
22 SYRIOPOULOU MARIA  KINISI GRE 16.000 13.750 16.000  45.750 
23 Diamantopoulou Vasiliki  ARMONIA GRE 15.650 15.333 14.733  45.716 
24 VARELLA MAGDALENA  KINISI GRE 14.967 15.317 14.550  44.834 
25 Vatsou Tzeni-Stiliani  ARMONIA GRE 14.017  14.750 13.467 42.234 
26 ERMIRI ATHANASIA  KINISI GRE 14.300  12.817 12.500 39.617 
27 PAPAKANELOU EVANGELIA  KINISI GRE 11.567  13.283 13.400 38.250 

 

Hoop 
 Name  Club  Hoop 
1 Lazarevica Daria  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 21.567 
2 Zoi Wanda Panteri  Ira Sport Club GRE 21.383 
3 Ruuna OTSUKA  JPN 20.450 
4 KASIAN Leona  Opfikon SUI 20.250 
5 Lindmayer Johanna  Rüschlikon SUI 19.767 
6 Tadros Celina  Alexandria EGY 19.600 
7 HEPŞENOL ZEYNEP  Ege cimnastic TUR 19.583 
8 PISSIA SOFIA  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 19.567 
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Ball 

 Name  Club  Ball 
1 Ruuna OTSUKA  JPN 19.900 
2 Zoi Wanda Panteri  Ira Sport Club GRE 19.533 
3 Tadros Celina  Alexandria EGY 19.250 
4 Diker Mishel  Netanya ISR 19.233 
5 PISSIA SOFIA  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 19.100 
6 CHRYSANTHOU ANDREANA  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 18.950 
7 Zimmermann Lee Ann  Lagenthal SUI 18.917 
8 Lazarevica Daria  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 18.783 

 

Clubs 
 Name  Club  Clubs 
1 KASIAN Leona  Opfikon SUI 21.767 
2 Ruuna OTSUKA  JPN 21.000 
3 PISSIA SOFIA  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 20.083 
4 Tadros Celina  Alexandria EGY 19.433 
5 Gemer Daria  Netanya ISR 18.550 
6 Zoi Wanda Panteri  Ira Sport Club GRE 18.417 
7 Zimmermann Lee Ann  Lagenthal SUI 18.400 
8 HEPŞENOL ZEYNEP  Ege cimnastic TUR 18.183 

 

Ribbon 
 Name  Club  Ribbon 
1 KASIAN Leona  Opfikon SUI 19.450 
2 Lazarevica Daria  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 18.650 
3 HEPŞENOL ZEYNEP  Ege cimnastic TUR 18.417 
4 Khedr Jada  Alexandria EGY 16.550 
5 Biragova Alisa  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 15.167 
6 Vatsou Tzeni-Stiliani  ARMONIA GRE 13.467 
7 PAPAKANELOU EVANGELIA  KINISI GRE 13.400 
8 ERMIRI ATHANASIA  KINISI GRE 12.500 
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Pre-Junior –  2013 Elit 
 Name  Club  Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 
1 KHVISTANI NATALI  GYMNASTICS CLUB GEO 21.367 20.967 18.650  60.984 
2 BARBARE KVANCHILASHVILI  GYMNASTICS CLUB GEO 19.250 22.000 19.617  60.867 
3 Shaaban Alia  Alexandria EGY 19.483  15.233 19.383 54.099 
4 XIMERAKI MARIA CHRYSOVALANTI  Ira Sport Club GRE 19.517 16.750 17.533 13.450 53.800 
5 Никол Димитрова  Далия Старс 17.250 16.717 17.550  51.517 
6 Katsarou Dimitra  ARMONIA GRE 17.567 17.050 15.867  50.484 
7 MICHAELIDOU Christia  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP  18.183 16.117 15.517 49.817 
8 ANASTASI ATHINA  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 18.300 15.200 16.150  49.650 
9 Messinioti Athina  As En choro GRE  16.367 17.483 15.367 49.217 
10 Fernando Nelinsa  Baden SUI 16.583 16.283  14.967 47.833 
11 Aisner Mila  Netanya ISR 15.467 14.350 16.717  46.534 
12 Spack Nina  Winterthur SUI 16.150 15.817  13.917 45.884 
13 Popova Emilia  Rüschlikon SUI 13.117 17.100  15.567 45.784 
14 Gega Olimbia  ARMONIA GRE 16.600  14.767 14.267 45.634 
15 Spasojevic Lena  Winterthur SUI 16.633 15.333  13.417 45.383 
16 Charami Melina  ARMONIA GRE 16.067 14.000 15.100  45.167 
17 IOANNIDI ROUMBINI  KINISI GRE 14.817 14.117 15.783  44.717 
18 THEOFILOPOULOU MERINA  KINISI GRE 15.967 13.067 13.333  42.367 

 
Hoop 

 Name  Club  Hoop 
1 KHVISTANI NATALI  GYMNASTICS CLUB GEO 21.367 
2 XIMERAKI MARIA CHRYSOVALANTI  Ira Sport Club GRE 19.517 
3 Shaaban Alia  Alexandria EGY 19.483 
4 BARBARE KVANCHILASHVILI  GYMNASTICS CLUB GEO 19.250 
5 ANASTASI ATHINA  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 18.300 
6 Katsarou Dimitra  ARMONIA GRE 17.567 
7 Никол Димитрова  Далия Старс 17.250 
8 Spasojevic Lena  Winterthur SUI 16.633 

 

Ball 
 Name  Club  Ball 
1 BARBARE KVANCHILASHVILI  GYMNASTICS CLUB GEO 22.000 
2 KHVISTANI NATALI  GYMNASTICS CLUB GEO 20.967 
3 MICHAELIDOU Christia  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 18.183 
4 Popova Emilia  Rüschlikon SUI 17.100 
5 Katsarou Dimitra  ARMONIA GRE 17.050 
6 XIMERAKI MARIA CHRYSOVALANTI  Ira Sport Club GRE 16.750 
7 Никол Димитрова  Далия Старс 16.717 
8 Messinioti Athina  As En choro GRE 16.367 

 
 
 
 



 
 

Clubs 
 Name  Club  Clubs 
1 BARBARE KVANCHILASHVILI  GYMNASTICS CLUB GEO 19.617 
2 KHVISTANI NATALI  GYMNASTICS CLUB GEO 18.650 
3 Никол Димитрова  Далия Старс 17.550 
4 XIMERAKI MARIA CHRYSOVALANTI  Ira Sport Club GRE 17.533 
5 Messinioti Athina  As En choro GRE 17.483 
6 Aisner Mila  Netanya ISR 16.717 
7 ANASTASI ATHINA  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 16.150 
8 MICHAELIDOU Christia  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 16.117 

 

Ribbon 
 Name  Club  Ribbon 
1 Shaaban Alia  Alexandria EGY 19.383 
2 Popova Emilia  Rüschlikon SUI 15.567 
3 MICHAELIDOU Christia  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 15.517 
4 Messinioti Athina  As En choro GRE 15.367 
5 Fernando Nelinsa  Baden SUI 14.967 
6 Gega Olimbia  ARMONIA GRE 14.267 
7 Spack Nina  Winterthur SUI 13.917 
8 Spasojevic Lena  Winterthur SUI 13.417 

 



Juniors 2011 / Elit  

 Name  Club  Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 
1 Alfasy Erel  Netanya ISR 23.583 23.083 23.500  70.166 

2 BALAEVA MANANA  PIRVELEB GEO 23.750 22.483 21.900  68.133 
3 Carleschi Emma  Polimnia Ritmica ITA 19.067 23.117  22.517 64.701 

4 Kaspov Noya  Netanya ISR 20.300 19.350 21.800  61.450 

5 ROMANYUK VASILISA  National Team CYP  20.617 21.383 18.867 60.867 
6 Salem Mariam  Alexandria EGY 21.917  19.467 19.433 60.817 

7 Hassan Jaidaa  Alexandria EGY 18.400 20.233  20.167 58.800 
8 Gemma Miya  Rüschlikon SUI 18.483 20.383 19.783 17.767 58.649 

9 AUBURTIN BENTZ Lalie  Pôle Espoir FRA 16.233 21.067 20.983  58.283 

10 Butieva Valentina  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP  19.000 19.717 18.833 57.550 

11 GHELOSI VALERIA  KINISI GRE 18.867 18.017 19.767  56.651 

12 Sharova Alexandra  National Team CYP 19.717  18.067 18.250 56.034 
13 Marushchak Tamila  Opfikon SUI 18.700 17.533 18.900 19.117 55.133 

14 Boua Eirini Fotein  ARMONIA GRE 17.000 18.850 17.150  53.000 

15 LAGE Faustine  Pôle Espoir FRA 19.350 18.333  13.950 51.633 

16 TSIMACHIDOU MARINA  KINISI GRE 15.600 15.850  15.283 46.733 
 

Hoop 

 Name  Club  Hoop 

1 BALAEVA MANANA  PIRVELEB GEO 23.750 
2 Alfasy Erel  Netanya ISR 23.583 

3 Salem Mariam  Alexandria EGY 21.917 
4 Kaspov Noya  Netanya ISR 20.300 

5 Sharova Alexandra  National Team CYP 19.717 

6 LAGE Faustine  Pôle Espoir FRA 19.350 
7 Carleschi Emma  Polimnia Ritmica ITA 19.067 

8 GHELOSI VALERIA  KINISI GRE 18.867 
 

Ball 

 Name  Club  Ball 

1 Carleschi Emma  Polimnia Ritmica ITA 23.117 

2 Alfasy Erel  Netanya ISR 23.083 
3 BALAEVA MANANA  PIRVELEB GEO 22.483 

4 AUBURTIN BENTZ Lalie  Pôle Espoir FRA 21.067 

5 ROMANYUK VASILISA  National Team CYP 20.617 
6 Gemma Miya  Rüschlikon SUI 20.383 

7 Hassan Jaidaa  Alexandria EGY 20.233 
8 Kaspov Noya  Netanya ISR 19.350 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 
Clubs 

 Name  Club  Clubs 

1 Alfasy Erel  Netanya ISR 23.500 
2 BALAEVA MANANA  PIRVELEB GEO 21.900 

3 Kaspov Noya  Netanya ISR 21.800 

4 ROMANYUK VASILISA  National Team CYP 21.383 
5 AUBURTIN BENTZ Lalie  Pôle Espoir FRA 20.983 

6 Gemma Miya  Rüschlikon SUI 19.783 
7 GHELOSI VALERIA  KINISI GRE 19.767 

8 Butieva Valentina  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 19.717 
 

Ribbon 

 Name  Club  Ribbon 
1 Carleschi Emma  Polimnia Ritmica ITA 22.517 

2 Hassan Jaidaa  Alexandria EGY 20.167 

3 Salem Mariam  Alexandria EGY 19.433 
4 ROMANYUK VASILISA  National Team CYP 18.867 

5 Butieva Valentina  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 18.833 
6 Sharova Alexandra  National Team CYP 18.250 

7 TSIMACHIDOU MARINA  KINISI GRE 15.283 

8 LAGE Faustine  Pôle Espoir FRA 13.950 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Junior 2010 / Elit 

 Name  Club  Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 

1 CHRISTOFI Sofia Diana  NATIONAL TEAM CYP 24.500  22.700 23.600 70.800 
2 Kou OKADA  JPN 22.050 22.750 23.350 22.200 68.150 

3 SHAROVA EKATERINA  National Team CYP 22.950 21.900  20.850 65.700 

4 Yua INOUE  JPN 20.800 22.100 22.000 22.300 64.900 
5 MANOLOPOULOU Elisavet  GAS HOLARGOU GRE 21.750  21.450 20.550 63.750 

6 DUBROVSKAIA ALEKSANDRA  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 21.000 19.800 21.300  62.100 
7 Bernejo Marie  RG Wetzikon SUI 19.100  20.350 20.750 60.200 

8 MESSINIOTI Georgia  As En choro GRE 18.800 19.900 19.100 18.050 57.800 

9 Papanastasiou Chrysavgi  GOPF ARMONIA GRE 20.750 15.100 20.950  56.800 

10 MAROUDA AGGELIKH  A.S.KALAMATAS-NIKI GRE 19.500 18.250 17.100  54.850 

11 GIANNAKOPOULOU NEFELI  A.S.KALAMATAS-NIKI GRE 18.550 17.750 17.650  53.950 
12 Stankin Anastasia  HaPoel Ramat ISR 16.550 16.600 17.450  50.600 

13 Degtyareva Alena  AC SPARTA CYP 18.100 16.050  14.850 49.000 
 

Hoop 

 Name  Club  Hoop 
1 CHRISTOFI Sofia Diana  NATIONAL TEAM CYP 24.500 

2 SHAROVA EKATERINA  National Team CYP 22.950 

3 Kou OKADA  JPN 22.050 
4 MANOLOPOULOU Elisavet  GAS HOLARGOU GRE 21.750 

5 DUBROVSKAIA ALEKSANDRA  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 21.000 
6 Yua INOUE  JPN 20.800 

7 Papanastasiou Chrysavgi  GOPF ARMONIA GRE 20.750 

8 MAROUDA AGGELIKH  A.S.KALAMATAS-NIKI GRE 19.500 
 

Ball 

 Name  Club  Ball 

1 Kou OKADA  JPN 22.750 

2 Yua INOUE  JPN 22.100 

3 SHAROVA EKATERINA  National Team CYP 21.900 

4 MESSINIOTI Georgia  As En choro GRE 19.900 
5 DUBROVSKAIA ALEKSANDRA  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 19.800 

6 MAROUDA AGGELIKH  A.S.KALAMATAS-NIKI GRE 18.250 

7 GIANNAKOPOULOU NEFELI  A.S.KALAMATAS-NIKI GRE 17.750 

8 Stankin Anastasia  HaPoel Ramat ISR 16.600 
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Clubs 
 Name  Club  Clubs 

1 Kou OKADA  JPN 23.350 
2 CHRISTOFI Sofia Diana  NATIONAL TEAM CYP 22.700 

3 Yua INOUE  JPN 22.000 

4 MANOLOPOULOU Elisavet  GAS HOLARGOU GRE 21.450 
5 DUBROVSKAIA ALEKSANDRA  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 21.300 

6 Papanastasiou Chrysavgi  GOPF ARMONIA GRE 20.950 
7 Bernejo Marie  RG Wetzikon SUI 20.350 

8 MESSINIOTI Georgia  As En choro GRE 19.100 
 

Ribbon 

 Name  Club  Ribbon 

1 CHRISTOFI Sofia Diana  NATIONAL TEAM CYP 23.600 
2 SHAROVA EKATERINA  National Team CYP 20.850 

3 Bernejo Marie  RG Wetzikon SUI 20.750 
4 MANOLOPOULOU Elisavet  GAS HOLARGOU GRE 20.550 

5 Degtyareva Alena  AC SPARTA CYP 14.850 
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Senior Elit 

 Name  Club  Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 
1 Alice Taglietti  Lightblue ITA  26.650 26.750 25.100 78.500 

2 Кристин Трошанова  Олимпия 74 25.300  23.950 23.550 72.800 
3 Габриела Георгиева  Олимпия 74 24.400 21.800 23.950  70.150 

4 HAVRYLIV Elizabeta  Polimnia Ritmica ITA  23.850 23.650 22.500 70.000 

5 Ramilo Jasmine  PHI 23.100 22.400 23.750  69.250 
6 TRAN Margot  Pôle Espoir FRA 22.900 22.000 24.050  68.950 

7 Zoé Barr Scialom  Pole Montpellier FRA  22.000 23.550 23.300 68.850 
8 TSOLA Lydia Fylachti  DIAGORAS GRE 21.950  22.700 21.000 65.650 

9 KALYVA Nefeli  A.S.KALAMATAS-NIKI GRE 22.850 19.500 22.450  64.800 

10 KESIDOU Violeta  DIAGORAS GRE 20.500  22.650 21.300 64.450 

11 AVGOUSTI MARIA  NATIONAL TEAM CYP 21.450 20.400 22.150  64.000 

12 Sytnikova Serafyma  Neustadt AUT 22.400 18.700  22.200 63.300 
13 Miquel Judith  RG Zürichsee SUI  21.050 20.950 20.750 62.750 

14 Sokolova Sofiia  HaPoel Ramat ISR 20.800 20.200 21.650  62.650 

15 Frolova Karyna  Opfikon SUI 21.350  21.300 19.600 62.250 

16 SHON Yaeju  RARI KOR 19.300 22.150 19.750  61.200 

17 MARSELLI SOTIROULLA  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 20.850  19.950 19.400 60.200 
18 Лора Христова  Нюанс НСА 18.250  21.200 20.700 60.150 

19 ABDELKHALEK Maya  Alexandria  EGY 18.850 19.700  19.600 58.150 
20 Lipak Evelin  HaPoel Ramat ISR 19.400 18.650 19.850  57.900 

21 KIEFFER Lena  Pôle Espoir FRA 18.800 20.050  18.650 57.500 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Senior 2009 Elit 
 

Hoop 

 Name  Club  Hoop 
1 Кристин Трошанова  Олимпия 74 25.300 

2 Габриела Георгиева  Олимпия 74 24.400 

3 KALYVA Nefeli  A.S.KALAMATAS-NIKI GRE 22.850 
4 TSOLA Lydia Fylachti  DIAGORAS GRE 21.950 

5 Frolova Karyna  Opfikon SUI 21.350 
6 MARSELLI SOTIROULLA  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 20.850 

7 Lipak Evelin  HaPoel Ramat ISR 19.400 

8 ABDELKHALEK Maya  Alexandria  EGY 18.850 

Ball 

 Name  Club  Ball 
1 Габриела Георгиева  Олимпия 74 21.800 

2 KIEFFER Lena  Pôle Espoir FRA 20.050 
3 ABDELKHALEK Maya  Alexandria  EGY 19.700 

4 KALYVA Nefeli  A.S.KALAMATAS-NIKI GRE 19.500 

5 Lipak Evelin  HaPoel Ramat ISR 18.650 
 

Clubs 
 Name  Club  Clubs 

1 Габриела Георгиева  Олимпия 74 23.950 

1 Кристин Трошанова  Олимпия 74 23.950 
2 TSOLA Lydia Fylachti  DIAGORAS GRE 22.700 

3 KALYVA Nefeli  A.S.KALAMATAS-NIKI GRE 22.450 
4 Frolova Karyna  Opfikon SUI 21.300 

5 Лора Христова  Нюанс НСА 21.200 

6 MARSELLI SOTIROULLA  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 19.950 

7 Lipak Evelin  HaPoel Ramat ISR 19.850 

 
Ribbon 

 Name  Club  Ribbon 

1 Кристин Трошанова  Олимпия 74 23.550 
2 TSOLA Lydia Fylachti  DIAGORAS GRE 21.000 

3 Лора Христова  Нюанс НСА 20.700 

4 Frolova Karyna  Opfikon SUI 19.600 

5 ABDELKHALEK Maya  Alexandria  EGY 19.600 

6 MARSELLI SOTIROULLA  A.TRIKOMITIS CYP 19.400 
7 KIEFFER Lena  Pôle Espoir FRA 18.650 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Senior 2008 .... Elit 
 

Hoop 

 Name  Club  Hoop 

1 Ramilo Jasmine  PHI 23.100 
2 TRAN Margot  Pôle Espoir FRA 22.900 

3 Sytnikova Serafyma  Neustadt AUT 22.400 
4 AVGOUSTI MARIA  NATIONAL TEAM CYP 21.450 

5 Sokolova Sofiia  HaPoel Ramat ISR 20.800 

6 KESIDOU Violeta  DIAGORAS GRE 20.500 

7 SHON Yaeju  RARI KOR 19.300 
 

Ball 
 Name  Club  Ball 

1 Alice Taglietti  Lightblue ITA 26.650 
2 HAVRYLIV Elizabeta  Polimnia Ritmica ITA 23.850 

3 Ramilo Jasmine  PHI 22.400 

4 SHON Yaeju  RARI KOR 22.150 

5 Zoé Barr Scialom  Pole Montpellier FRA 22.000 

6 TRAN Margot  Pôle Espoir FRA 22.000 
7 Miquel Judith  RG Zürichsee SUI 21.050 

8 AVGOUSTI MARIA  NATIONAL TEAM CYP 20.400 
 

Clubs 

 Name  Club  Clubs 
1 Alice Taglietti  Lightblue ITA 26.750 

2 TRAN Margot  Pôle Espoir FRA 24.050 

3 Ramilo Jasmine  PHI 23.750 
4 HAVRYLIV Elizabeta  Polimnia Ritmica ITA 23.650 

5 Zoé Barr Scialom  Pole Montpellier FRA 23.550 

6 KESIDOU Violeta  DIAGORAS GRE 22.650 

7 AVGOUSTI MARIA  NATIONAL TEAM CYP 22.150 

8 Sokolova Sofiia  HaPoel Ramat ISR 21.650 
 
 
 

Ribbon 

 Name  Club  Ribbon 
1 Alice Taglietti  Lightblue ITA 25.100 

2 Zoé Barr Scialom  Pole Montpellier FRA 23.300 

3 HAVRYLIV Elizabeta  Polimnia Ritmica ITA 22.500 
4 Sytnikova Serafyma  Neustadt AUT 22.200 

5 KESIDOU Violeta  DIAGORAS GRE 21.300 
6 Miquel Judith  RG Zürichsee SUI 20.750 

 

 


